The Global Competitiveness Index 2008—2009 rankings and 2014-2015 comparisons

GCI 2008-2009

Country/Economy Value
Macedonia 3.87
Georgia 3.86
Bulgaria 4.03
Albania 3.55
Turkey 4.15
Armenia 3.73
Luxembourg 4.85
Latvia 4.26
Romania 4.10
Poland 4.28
Malta 4.31
Norway 5.22
United Kingdom 5.30
Switzerland 5.61
Portugal 4.47
Italy 4.35
Hungary 4.22
Ukraine 4.09
Russian Federation 4.31
Lithuania 4.45
Estonia 4.67
Netherlands 5.41
Belgium 5.14
Germany 5.46
Finland 5.50
Ireland 4.99
Austria 5.23
Greece 4.1
Czech Republic 4.62
Croatia 4.22
Sweden 5.53
France 5.22
Spain 4.72
Cyprus 4.53
Denmark 5.58

Slovak Republic 4.40
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GCl 2014-2015
Value
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Azerbaijan

Belarus

Andorra

Serbia

Montenegro
Liechtenstein

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Moldova

Kosovo

Population
9 554 485
9 352 237
79 209
7114 476
607 302
37 441
3835042
3436 000
1843 886
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Slovenia 4.50 19 4.22 32 -6.57%
Iceland 5.05 12 4.71 15 -7.28%



